
Ort: Rieth

Datum: 

Gesamt Platz

Nr. Vorname Nachname Team V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Ges V A F Gesamt Team Ges

1 Marcel Herschleb Elxleben 86 44 0 130 83 34 1 117 87 35 2 122 98 29 2 127 354 142 5 496 2 2

2 Patrick Haucke Elxleben 87 33 3 120 90 27 3 117 88 36 1 124 92 34 3 126 357 130 10 487 3 4

3 Paul Nowak Elxleben 93 44 0 137 93 41 2 134 79 43 1 122 92 27 3 119 357 155 6 512 1 1

4 Stefan Hidde Elxleben 81 34 1 115 100 35 3 135 80 31 3 111 79 34 4 113 340 134 11 474 4 6

502 503 479 485 1969

5 Jan Hausmann Stotternheim 84 33 3 117 84 33 4 117 74 35 3 109 81 37 3 118 323 138 13 461 1 7

6 Amadeus Hübner Stotternheim 0 0 58 23 9 81 73 33 5 106 131 56 14 187 5

7 Pascal Frühauf Stotternheim 69 25 5 94 80 25 5 105 0 0 149 50 10 199 4

8 Florian Voigtritter Stotternheim 79 25 6 104 75 17 7 92 80 24 8 104 67 40 1 107 301 106 22 407 3 13

9 Fabian Garthof Stotternheim 81 24 3 105 90 35 4 125 74 41 1 115 80 36 3 116 325 136 11 461 2 8

420 439 409 447 1715

10 Tobias Töppe Walschleben 75 17 7 92 70 36 2 106 86 36 3 122 83 44 1 127 314 133 13 447 3 10

11 Chris Liemen Walschleben 95 41 136 80 36 2 116 82 41 2 123 83 35 3 118 340 153 7 493 1 3

12 Sascha Gretsch Walschleben 78 34 6 112 82 33 3 115 79 29 5 108 75 41 2 116 314 137 16 451 2 9

13 Pauline Reyer Walschleben 84 36 2 120 72 33 2 105 72 34 2 106 72 33 2 105 300 136 8 436 4 11

460 442 459 466 1827

Mannschaftsunabhängige Teilnehmer

14 Leon Köbis Walschleben 83 51 2 134 81 35 2 116 83 26 5 109 90 25 5 115 337 137 14 474 5

15 Natalie Haupt Walschleben 67 18 7 85 86 24 6 110 76 17 9 93 77 43 3 120 306 102 25 408 12

16 Laura Stricker Lok 56 20 8 76 61 22 7 83 63 24 3 87 47 20 7 67 227 86 25 313 15

17 Sarah Stricker Lok 86 34 5 120 64 26 7 90 72 26 8 98 66 17 6 83 288 103 26 391 14

2. Spieltag - Kreis Erfurt - Jugend

25.02.2012

Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4



Spieltag saispnr 2 (NULL

pnr vereinnr teamW

Marcel, Herschleb 2 1 1 (NULL ,'2' ,'1' ,'2','1' ,'86' ,'44' ,'0' ,'83' ,'34' ,'1' ,'87' ,'35' ,'2' ,'98' ,'29' ,'2'),

Patrick, Haucke 1 1 1 (NULL ,'1' ,'1' ,'2','1' ,'87' ,'33' ,'3' ,'90' ,'27' ,'3' ,'88' ,'36' ,'1' ,'92' ,'34' ,'3'),

Paul, Nowak 5 1 1 (NULL ,'5' ,'1' ,'2','1' ,'93' ,'44' ,'0' ,'93' ,'41' ,'2' ,'79' ,'43' ,'1' ,'92' ,'27' ,'3'),

Stefan, Hidde 3 1 1 (NULL ,'3' ,'1' ,'2','1' ,'81' ,'34' ,'1' ,'100','35' ,'3' ,'80' ,'31' ,'3' ,'79' ,'34' ,'4'),

Jan, Hausmann 18 7 1 (NULL ,'18' ,'7' ,'2','1' ,'84' ,'33' ,'3' ,'84' ,'33' ,'4' ,'74' ,'35' ,'3' ,'81' ,'37' ,'3'),

Amadeus, Hübner 19 7 1 (NULL ,'19' ,'7' ,'2','1' ,'' ,'' ,'' ,'' ,'' ,'' ,'58' ,'23' ,'9' ,'73' ,'33' ,'5'),

Pascal, Frühauf 21 7 1 (NULL ,'21' ,'7' ,'2','1' ,'69' ,'25' ,'5' ,'80' ,'25' ,'5' ,'' ,'' ,'' ,'' ,'' ,''),

Florian, Voigtritter 16 7 1 (NULL ,'16' ,'7' ,'2','1' ,'79' ,'25' ,'6' ,'75' ,'17' ,'7' ,'80' ,'24' ,'8' ,'67' ,'40' ,'1'),

Fabian, Garthof 15 7 1 (NULL ,'15' ,'7' ,'2','1' ,'81' ,'24' ,'3' ,'90' ,'35' ,'4' ,'74' ,'41' ,'1' ,'80' ,'36' ,'3'),

Tobias, Töppe 8 5 1 (NULL ,'8' ,'5' ,'2','1' ,'75' ,'17' ,'7' ,'70' ,'36' ,'2' ,'86' ,'36' ,'3' ,'83' ,'44' ,'1'),

Chris, Liemen 7 5 1 (NULL ,'7' ,'5' ,'2','1' ,'95' ,'41' ,'' ,'80' ,'36' ,'2' ,'82' ,'41' ,'2' ,'83' ,'35' ,'3'),

Sascha, Gretsch 14 5 1 (NULL ,'14' ,'5' ,'2','1' ,'78' ,'34' ,'6' ,'82' ,'33' ,'3' ,'79' ,'29' ,'5' ,'75' ,'41' ,'2'),

Pauline, Reyer 11 5 1 (NULL ,'11' ,'5' ,'2','1' ,'84' ,'36' ,'2' ,'72' ,'33' ,'2' ,'72' ,'34' ,'2' ,'72' ,'33' ,'2'),

Leon, Köbis 13 5 2 (NULL ,'13' ,'5' ,'2','2' ,'83' ,'51' ,'2' ,'81' ,'35' ,'2' ,'83' ,'26' ,'5' ,'90' ,'25' ,'5'),

Natalie, Haupt 10 5 3 (NULL ,'10' ,'5' ,'2','3' ,'67' ,'18' ,'7' ,'86' ,'24' ,'6' ,'76' ,'17' ,'9' ,'77' ,'43' ,'3'),

Laura, Stricker 22 2 4 (NULL ,'22' ,'2' ,'2','4' ,'56' ,'20' ,'8' ,'61' ,'22' ,'7' ,'63' ,'24' ,'3' ,'47' ,'20' ,'7'),

Sarah, Stricker 23 2 5 (NULL ,'23' ,'2' ,'2','5' ,'86' ,'34' ,'5' ,'64' ,'26' ,'7' ,'72' ,'26' ,'8' ,'66' ,'17' ,'6'),


